
Graafsbos
Merksplas 27.2.2022

Omega

Dominique SCHUTJES
hamok
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 4140m
Tijd : 1:10:24 (17'00"/km)

17/27 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thomas JANSEN 0:42:33
2. Wim HOEKX 0:43:11
3. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:45:06

1. 112 00:04:02 328m 12'18"/km
2. 139 00:03:12 00:07:14 211m 15'10"/km
3. 115 00:03:23 00:10:37 275m 12'18"/km
4. 144 00:10:26 00:21:03 192m 54'20"/km
5. 143 00:04:04 00:25:07 303m 13'25"/km
6. 121 00:07:18 00:32:25 417m 17'30"/km
7. 127 00:13:14 00:45:39 729m 18'09"/km
8. 128 00:03:17 00:48:56 226m 14'32"/km
9. 142 00:09:08 00:58:04 505m 18'05"/km

10. 137 00:06:24 01:04:28 384m 16'40"/km
11. 132 00:04:35 01:09:03 385m 11'54"/km
12. 180 00:01:00 01:10:03 105m 9'31"/km
13. 999 00:00:21 01:10:24 76m 4'36"/km
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